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BracketMale White Adult Light
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~76.okg 5 mins 13 1

D1

D2

D3

D4

D5

D6

D7

D8

D9

D14

D15

D21

D20

Taigo Boku
CHECKMAT CHINA

Zhong Xi
HANGZHOU BRAZILIAN JIU JITSU CLUB

Jinjie Zhang
ED RAMOS ATOS CHINA

Junran Chen
XIAMEN BJJ ACADEMY

Dong Kim
OVER LIMIT JIU JITSU ASSOCIATION

Robert Wu
SHBJJ ACADEMY

Kai He
UHOLD FIGHTING MMA

Wang Yaohua
ED RAMOS ATOS CHINA

Hu Xiaodong
NANJING BJJ ACADEMY

Yang Gao
CHECKMAT CHINA

Fuchen Wang
SHBJJ ACADEMY

Stephen Dodds
CHECKMAT CHINA

Zachary Anderson
ANDY WANG BJJ TEAM E T


